SCORESHEET
COMPETITION:	Quadkids year 5+6 SCHOOL TEAM: Heron Way yr 6   GENDER: Boys DATE/TIME: 020721
	EXERCISE
	INDIVIDUAL SCORES
	PAIR SCORES
	TEAM SCORE
	NOTES

	
	1
William W
	2
Soloman H
	3
Felix C
	4
Daniel GH
	5
Joe W
	
	PAIR
	PAIR
	PAIR
	
	

	Run
	2.24
66
	2.26
64
	2.24
66
	2.20
70
	2.18
72
	
	
	
	
	338
	

	Sprint
	15.2
58
	16.1
49
	15.7
53
	16.2
48
	15.4
56
	
	
	
	
	264
	

	Throw
	29.2
58
	23.2
46
	26.5
53
	28.9
57
	25.0
50
	
	
	
	
	264
	

	Jump
	1.85
51
	1.83
50
	1.87
52
	1.89
53
	2.13
65
	
	
	
	
	271
	TOTAL
1137



COMPETITION:	Quadkids year 5+6 SCHOOL TEAM: Heron way yr 6  GENDER: Girls DATE/TIME: 020721
	EXERCISE
	INDIVIDUAL SCORES
	PAIR SCORES
	TEAM SCORE
	NOTES

	
	1
Daisy
	2
Livvy
	3
Arabella
	4
Mia
	5
Neave
	6
	PAIR
	PAIR
	PAIR
	
	

	Run
	2.47
43
	2.38
52
	2.22
68
	3.05
25
	2.52
38
	
	
	
	
	226
	

	Sprint
	16.0
50
	15.5
55
	16.4
46
	17.3
37
	16.7
43
	
	
	
	
	231
	

	Throw
	16.5
33
	10.7
21
	11.9
23
	15.2
30
	19.5
39
	
	
	
	
	146
	

	Jump
	1.79
48
	1.86
52
	1.71
44
	1.65
41
	1.66
42
	
	
	
	
	227
	TOTAL
830

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	GRAND TOTAL
1967



